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Anlage Junioren U151
Im Neuenbuhl 11-15, 71287 Weissach-Flacht MF: Sabine Zuleck

m 015731368001; s.zuleck@gmx.de
Hallenadresse
Im Neuenbiihl 11, 71287 Weissach - Flacht Ra. Name (Nat.)
halle@tcwf.de Korner, Felix
Zuleck, Finn
Philippin, Mats
Radermacher, Hannes
Miller, Paul-Lewis
Grimm, Felix
Schwarz, Milo
Zuleck, Mats
Schneider, Emma Marie
Kempf, Louan
Kauls, Moritz
Goncalves, Liam
Kopp, Julian
Lekies, Jonas
Knapp, Phil Elias
Mausle, Benjamin
Schwaab, Laurin
Krasselt, Max
Laqua, André
Eickhoff, Jared
Gohl, Linus
22 Schwarz, Levi

Sportwart/in
Tietz, Sven
2.vorstand@tcwf.de

Jugendwart/in
Schlecht, Lucca-Simona
T #+49 157 31779049%# jugend@tcwf.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10911168
10911196
10913859
10919092
11160779
11160763
11207414
11157347
21060582
11158320
11092666
11207415
11206799
11211273
11304268
11211137
11157386
11409006
10917916
10905340
11098554
10921248

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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